2024 Renegade Classic
52216 SR 15, Bristol, Indiana 46507 USA
Tel 574.848.1126 www.renegaderv.com

FEnegazs

Retail Customer Worksheet
Dealer:

Salesman:

Phone:

Quote Number:

Cus

tomer Name:

Date Written: 3/23/2023

Floorplans

38CsSB 38' Mid Bath Mid Entry C/A:
_41CRB 41' Bath & 1/2 Mid Entry C/A:
_41CRW 41' Rear Slideout, Mid Entry C/A:
_41CMB 41' Mid Bath Mid Entry C/A:
_43CMD 43' Bath & 1/2, Mid Entry C/A:
_45CME 45' Bath & 1/2 Mid Entry C/A:
_45CBF 45' 2 Full Bath, Mid Entry, Bunkhouse C/A:
_45CRS 45' Rear Slideout, Mid Entry C/A:
_45CMR 45' Bath & 1/2 Mid Entry C/A:
Chassis

FL Cascadia 126, 600HP, DT12, Single, Safety Assurance Pkg

FL Cascadia 126, 600HP, Allison, Tandem, Safety Assurance Pkg

FL Cascadia 126, 600HP, DT12, Tandem, Safety Assurance Pkg

FL Cascadia 116, DD13/525HP, Allison, Single, Safety Assurance Pkg
FL Cascadia 116, DD13/525HP, Allison, Tandem, Safety Assurance Pk
Peterbilt 567, X15/605HP, Ultrashift+, Tandem

FL Cascadia Blackout Pkg-Grille,Bezel,Mirror,Handles,Wheels(Single)

Hood Mounted Mirrors (Cascadia Chassis Only)
Cab Window Tint
Dealer Supplied Chassis

8

FL Cascadia Blackout Pkg-Grille,Bezel,Mirror,Handles,Wheels(Tandem)

Chassis Shrink/Stretch

Single: I_I Tandem: I_I

Ex;grigr; (Std: 60 x 95 Bunkover, Universal-Adjustable Hitch w/Attachments, 3rd brake light
All-White Coach, Full-Width Mudflap, Baggage doors w/powered-Black door handles, Docking Lights)

Paint- Custom

Paint Roof rails & r/s profile
Paint R/S Profiles
Aero Cap - Full Walk Through w/Fiberglass Transitions

Aero Cap & Transitions - Paint
Premium Insulation Upgrade

20 Mil TempCoat Walls & Ceiling Only
20 Mil TempCoat Walls, Ceiling & Floor
Spray Cargo Compartments w/Bedliner Material - Grey

3/4 Pass Thru Compartment, C/S rear

Cab Cutout 27"x27" (Cascadia Only)

Insulated Roof Hatch

Slide Tray Only for Exterior Refer/Freezer (N/A w/Ext. Fridge Opt)
Chrome Cargo Door Handles

Gen-Y Torsion Flex Hitch Receiver (4K-6K TW)

Underbody LED Lights - Color changing w/controller

LED Lights Under Slideouts - Color Changing

12V LED Scene Light

Midship Turn Signals (Pair)
Optional deluxe light layout with six extra lights & center brake light
110V Recept - 15A

Location:

Diamond Shield Anti-Chip Paint Protection (required if coach is painted)

LF Qty:
LF Qty:
LF Qty:

RS(2 max): CS(2 max): RR(1 max):

110v/20A Recept, Load - C/S rear box w/turnout

Awningg (Std: Girard Vision Dual Pitch Roof Mounted Awning w/Profiles and Turn downs)

Girard Vision Dual Pitch Awning (Additional)

RS Awning Profiles w/Turn downs

RS Power Window Awnings (Single)
Location(s): Ex: RR Bath, Mid Bath

Qty:

l:IRS Power Window Awnings (Double)
Location(s): Ex: Livingroom

Qty:

***Base Charge; Subject to change w/final design $

$

RV RV Y RV RV AV NV NV R Y RV SRV SV RV SV SV RV,

wv v v n

$
$
$

223,580
242,340
234,080
225,400
237,160
296,660
10,500
13,440
2,030
315
3,500

1,050
1,750
1,470
7,000
2,555
41
112
140

2,485
770
700

1,190
630
490

1,533

1,330
980

322
210
1,680
126
315

5,600
5,593
1,379

1,813

Interior (Std: Wallboard, Bedding/Sofa Pillow Package, Brushed Nickel Fixtures & Hardware,
Multiplex w/App, Pantry w/4 drawers, Cab Divider Privacy Shade)

l:IPadded Walls w/Flat Panel Wainscoting-Opt. Fabric (Per LF)

Livin;

-Ascent (Tan)

] Padded Walls w/No Wainscoting (Per LF)

110v/USB & Shelf in Bunkover

Ceiling Fan (Nickel/White)

Furniture: Furniture type selected thru Floorplan Builder

(Cab Seat Std: Recover - Raven Wing)

_abin

Hardwood Stain Color Options:

Decor Package:
-Summit Decor (Gray)

-Ridgeline (Brown)

LF Qty:
Padded Walls w/Flat Panel Wainscoting (Per LF)
Quartz (Taupe):

Cream (Tan):

Ander Natural (Textured Brown):

_AII Wood Entry

Cab Privacy Curtain- rail type
MCD Privacy Shades for Cab Windows ILO Rail Privacy Curtain

Cab / Conversion Divider (Wood Doors)

Cabover Bunk Privacy Curtain

110v/USB Recept in Bunkover Location (RS/CS):

LF Qty:

LF Qty:

Location (RS/CS):

Add'l. 110V Recept
Locations: Ex: Kitchen, Bed, etc

Qty:

Lighted Ceiling Accent Medallion

(2) Decorative A/C Covers

(3) Decorative A/C Covers

Lvrm (2 max):
Full Length Mirror on Living Area Wall

Additional Coat Rack at Entry

Headboard-ILO Egress Window (Only Available with Egress Relocation)

uarter Furniture Std: 4-Ultra-Leather Upholstery color options;

Ultra Leather Color Options:

-Tottori Sand Castle (Gray)
-Tottori Rice Paper (Tan)
-Tottori Desert Dune (Brown)
-Tottori Black Sesame (Black)
Ottoman (Furniture Color Matched)
Standard Cab Seat Recover (Required w/Renegade Supplied Chassis)
OEM Cab Seats (No Recover/No Subwoofer) ILO Standard

OEM Cab Seats (Volvo Only - With Recover/No Subwoofer) ILO Standard

-Cape Cod

-Lakewood

-Rockport

-Burnished Sable
HG905S Cabinet Finish
HG905S Cabinet Finish & Wainscotting
Epic Slab Style Cabinet Doors
Mesh Screen ILO Glass in A/V Cabinets
Large Item Drawer, Under Cooktop
Small Item Drawer, Under Cooktop

] Pull-Out Trash Can in Galley

Cedar Line Wardrobe Closet
Door Activated Light in the Closet

Built-in Safe (Closet)

Cabinet in Bunkover Location (RS/CS):

Bdrm (1 max):

Mirror Between Hutch and OHC

Drawers in Bathroom Vanity

$

$
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Std: 60 Sheen Maple Hardwood-4-Stain Color Opt Avail, Windsor Doors, Dovetail Drawers
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2024 Renegade Classic

Retail Customer Worksheet

52216 SR 15, Bristol, Indiana 46507 USA Dealer:
Tel 574.848.1126 www.renegaderv.com Salesman:
Phone:
@de Quote Number:
W Customer Name:
Date Written: 3/23/2023
Mechanical MS (Std: 8KW Generator -38CSB/12.5KW Generator on 40' and u; C_n I Std: Solid Surface-4 Color Opt Avail, Tile Backsplash @ Kitchen/Bath!

2x15K BTU A/C's on 38CSB, 3x15K BTU A/C's on 40' and up, 3000W Inverter, 2x8D AGM
House Batteries, Aqua Hot 450D, Power Retractable Shore Cord

Generator 12.5 KW Onan Quiet Diesel S 3,661
| |Gen-Turi Exhaust S 406
T 600 Aqua-Hot ILO 450 Aqua-Hot S 3,073
_Additional 3000W Inverter S 3,213
T Batteries 8D AGM - (2 Additional Max.) Qty: 5 1,050
Dual Premium High Capacity Lithium Batteries T $ 9,030
_Add'l Premium High Capacity Lithium Battery (EA, 2 Max) Qty: $ 4,515
| |smart Plug T S -
_Additional Maxaire Deluxe Vent Qty (2 Max): S 525
T Propane 38 Gal. Remote LP Tank Between Frame Rails S 1,050
I {Fill with Propane S 245
W r MS (Std: 150Gal Fresh, 2x75Gal Waste, 2xHeat Strips per tank, tank flush
outside spigot by tanks, Aqua Hot 450D, whole house water filter, variable flow water pum,
single bowl kitchen sink, solid surface bath sinks, solid surface shower,
Tile Shower S 9,240
Teak Seat in Shower S 630
Flo-Jet Sewage Macerator System S 833
110V Marine Grade Heater in Sewage/Water Mgmt Bay S 420

Agglignggg (Std: 2 Burner Induction Cooktop, Residential Refer, Convection Microwave, W/D Prep)

Recess Cooktop w/Covers S 413
| |pishwasher $ 1,393
| |washer & Dryer Stack S 2,450
_Central Vacuum System - Basement Mount S 455
| |Premium Exterior Refer/Freezer on Slide tray (N/A w/Tray Only Opt) S 2,408
| |LP Quick Disconnect /S $ 273
T Dyson Cordless Vacuum S 651

Elgg;rgmgg (Std: Smart TV's and Blu-Ray in Lvrm/Bdrm, Soundbar w/Subwoofer in Lvrm, OEC,
Winegard 2.0, In-Motion Satellite, 3-Camera Monitor System: 2-Turn, 1 Back-up, trailer pre|

CB Radio S 420
_Game Prep in R/S Aero Cap - 110v/HDMI S 273
T 19" Flipdown TV w/ DVD Player S 910
T 19" Monitors w/DVD in Bunk (Pair) S 1,253
T Motorized TV Slide (Bunk) w/43" HDTV 5 1,533
T Winegard HD Satellite Travelr Pro ILO In-Motion S 2,331

Winegard HD Satellite Travelr Pro S 3,213
_SureCaII Fusion2GO 3.0 RV Cell Signal Booster S 588
_Solar Panel System - (3) 200W Panels w/Monitor Qty: 5 2,233

4-Camera Monitor System - (No Turn, 1 Back-up, 3 Trailer prep) T S 105
_Additional 4-Camera Monitor System - (4 Trailer prep) S 910
| |(2) Hitch camera $ 455

Additional Trailer Camera Wire Prep S 105
Ni dOW§ (Std: Dual Pane Vented Frameless Windows, Manual Day/Night Shades)

Bunk Window w/Valance and Shade CS(1max): RS(1 max): S 371
_48x24 Picture Windows ILO Vented Windows (ea) T Qty: T S 140
_Power Night/Manual Day Window Shades S 1,225

Skylight over Shower Qty: S 413
T 36 x 24 Rear Picture Window w/Valance & Shade T S 735

Solid Surface Color Options:
-Aurora Cloud

-Aurora Cream
-Shadow Concrete
-Sanremo

Backsplash Options
-Stone Project Black
-Stone Talk White
-Pick 09G Gloss Taupe
-DIA 04G Gloss Gray

Color Changing LED's in Countertop Edges & Toekicks S 1,673
Pedestal Table Qty: S 490

ring (Std: Porcelain Tile Throughout, Carpet in Slides, Solid Surface Entry Step)

Porcelain Tile Color Options:
-Elegance Pro Naturale Gray Honed
-Durban White Honed
-Bernini Camo Honed

-Dark Greige Honed

Floor - Heated Throughout (Per LF) LF Qty: S 175
Tile Wainscoting in Bathroom around Toilet S 490
Extra Carpet Runner S 35

Pricing Overview

Base Conversion S -
Chassis $ -

Options $ -

Total $ -

Please Sign Below to confirm Order

Signature

Date 3/23/2023

NOTE: Due to continued improvement & changes in suppliers, design & production: equipment, colors, material specifications, prices & model availability are subject to change without notice.
Changes made to confirmed orders are subject to a change order fee of up to $1,500.




